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Date: December 15, 2023

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held

Total Amount

No.

As per the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2018,
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Out of the total allocation 66,00,000 Equity Shares to the Anchor investors, Nil Shares 

Funds.

The Senior General Manager 
Dept, of Listing Operations 
BSE Limited,
P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai -400001, India

No of Equity Shares 
allocated as a % of

To,________________________ _______________
Asst. Vice President
Listing Department
M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Cc. Securities and Exchange Board of India Limited
Corporation Finance Department, 
Division of Issues and Listing, 
Plot No. C4 A, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai 400051, India

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of IPO of Motisons Jewellers Limited

Motisons Jewellers Limited 
270, 71, 72, 76, Johari Bazar, Jaipur-302003 | Tel.: +91-0141-4150000 
SB-110 Lalkothi, Took Road, Jaipur-302015 | Tel.:+91-0141-4160000 
F-33,Gautam Marg, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021 | Tel.:+91-0141-3510000 
Email: motisons@gmail.com • Website: www.motisonsjewellers.com

and tfompliance Officer

69.70%
30.30%
100%

25,30,00,000
11,00,00,000
36,30,00,000

Bid Price
(Per Equity Allocated (Rs.) 

Share)
55/-
55/-]1.

2.

No. of Equity
shares Aiiocated|An-“;—e;;o;p“o;tion

46,00,000
20,00,000
66,00,000

0

■  ’ ’ | on December 15, 2023, in consultation with the Book 
Running Lead Manager to the Issue, have finalized allocation of 66,00,000 Equity Shares to Anchor Investors at 
Anchor Investor Issue price Rs. 55/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 45/- per equity share) in the 

following manner:

are allocated to Mutual

Sr
Name of Anchor Investor 
________________________ _

MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1_________
ZINNIA GLOBAL FUND PCC - CELL DEWCAP FUND
Total

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them 

in the Red Herring Prospectus dated December 08, 2023 filed with Registrar of Companies, Jaipur.
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Thanking You

NamB: Naresh Kumar,Sharma 
Designation: Company Secretary

o
Motisons Jewellers

as amended in case the issue 
pric7discove?ed through book building process is higher than the anchor investor allocation price, Anchor investor 

will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in date as specified in the revised CAN.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

mailto:motisons@gmail.com
http://www.motisonsjewellers.com

