

Motisons Jewellers Limited

270, 71, 72, 76, Johari Bazar, Jaipur-302003 | Tel.: +91-0141-4150000 SB-110 Lalkothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 | Tel.:+91-0141-4160000 F-33, Gautam Marg, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021 | Tel.:+91-0141-3510000 Email: motisons@gmail.com • Website: www.motisonsjewellers.com



CIN-U36911RJ2011PLC035122

Date: December 15, 2023

To,

Asst. Vice President
Listing Department
M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

The Senior General Manager Dept. of Listing Operations BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001, India

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of IPO of Motisons Jewellers Limited

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on **December 15, 2023**, in consultation with the Book Running Lead Manager to the Issue, have finalized allocation of **66,00,000 Equity Shares** to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor Issue price **Rs. 55/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs. 45/- per equity share)** in the following manner:

Sr. No.	Name of Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares Allocated	No of Equity Shares allocated as a % of Anchor Investor Portion	G0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Total Amount Allocated (Rs.)
1	MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1	46,00,000	69.70%	55/-	25,30,00,000
1.	ZINNIA GLOBAL FUND PCC – CELL DEWCAP FUND	20,00,000	30.30%	55/-	11,00,00,000
2.	Total	66,00,000	100%		36,30,00,000

Out of the total allocation **66,00,000** Equity Shares to the Anchor investors, **Nil** Shares are allocated to Mutual Funds.

As per the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2018, as amended in case the issue price discovered through book building process is higher than the anchor investor allocation price, Anchor investor will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in date as specified in the revised CAN.

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring Prospectus dated December 08, 2023 filed with Registrar of Companies, Jaipur.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You

For Motisons Jewellers Limited IMITED

Name: Naresh Kumar Sharma

Designation: Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Cc. Securities and Exchange Board of India Limited

Corporation Finance Department, Division of Issues and Listing, Plot No. C4 A, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400051, India